Ms B.48,omjr) 8M!,1

M.S BAR CTMT} 16MM

cGsT@g%
sGsr@9%

ICS ; Itcome fax
.Less. Ro,JndofJ

721420

721420
rr.qr.qo l4t
1.9700 Mr

65,32500

63,325.00

I
9

0.10

Mt

Mt

%

r,19,?38.?1
1,24,750-25

2,42,988.50

,l,86s.sii
21,868.96

287.00

t=N:42

Total 3.7800 Mr t 2,87,013.00
AmountQh?€e?ug tin word9) €. 5 o'!
INR Two Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Thirteen Only

t{!iN/sAc Sltale Tax

721420 2.42.988-5C 9%t 21.868.96 9r/o 21.868.96 43.737.92

Total 2,42,944.il 21,868.96 21.868.96 43.737.92

Tax Amount (in vrcrds) : INR Forty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven and Nin€ty Two
paise Only

Ranatus:
cLrm-23to204

DeiJatr?iion
'1 Goods once soid will not be taken back ot rcplaced.
2.No complaintwillbe enlerta'ned unle.s made on the date ot delivery of mateial.
3.lnterest@24%pa. will be charged if ihe bll 

's

[...]

A ML|

MsBar (TMT)

MsBaT (TMT)
12 MM

MsBar (TMT)

Output IGST @18 Y"

Round Off

721420

721420

721424

721420

t 27.25.861.00

Amount Cha|geab e (in words)

INR Twenty Seven Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty One Only

HSN/SAC

10.05 r.69
4,15,809.30

nt (in words) : INR Four Lakh Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Nine and Thirty paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A./c Holde/s Name : Ashoka steel

: YES Bank CC AJc

i 003884600001920
B€nch I IFS Code;RDC, RAJNAGAR, GZB &YES80000038

Company's PAN

We declare thatthis invoice shows ihe acl'ralprice oithe goods

described and that all particulars are llue and correct.